
2012 FSRA Sweep
Official Results  (Sunday, Apr 29)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16S1: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Rouse) 05:38.90
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Mann) 05:40.21 0.4% 00:01.31 00:00:01.31
3rd 6 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (Y. Lu) 05:41.40 0.7% 00:01.19 00:00:02.50
4th 4 Sebastian River High School  (M. Abt) 05:50.40 3.4% 00:09.00 00:00:11.50
5th 2 Capital City Rowing  (A. Wasson) 05:57.30 5.4% 00:06.90 00:00:18.40
6th 1 Miami Rowing Center  (X. Magallon) 06:04.30 7.5% 00:07.00 00:00:25.40

Race 16S2: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Nistal) 05:30.20
2nd 3 Melbourne High School  (Z. BELL) 05:40.20 3.0% 00:10.00 00:00:10.00
3rd 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Figueroa) 05:48.90 5.7% 00:08.70 00:00:18.70
4th 2 Berkeley Prep School A  (A. Hill) 05:49.70 5.9% 00:00.80 00:00:19.50
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers  (C. King) 06:01.40 9.4% 00:11.70 00:00:31.20
6th 6 Stewards Foundation  (M. Williams) 06:16.20 13.9% 00:14.80 00:00:46.00

Race 19S1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 4 Tampa Prep School A  (T. Burdge) 05:56.80
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing A  (K. McDaniel) 06:01.90 1.4% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10
3rd 1 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 06:09.00 3.4% 00:07.10 00:00:12.20
4th 2 Sebastian River High School  (E. Ramirez) 06:18.30 6.0% 00:09.30 00:00:21.50
5th 5 Capital City Rowing B  (R. Szczerba) 06:27.40 8.6% 00:09.10 00:00:30.60
6th 6 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Eschbach) 06:39.10 11.9% 00:11.70 00:00:42.30

Race 19S2: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (D. Roberts) 06:03.90
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Ocampo) 06:10.00 1.7% 00:06.10 00:00:06.10
3rd 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Combs) 06:10.30 1.8% 00:00.30 00:00:06.40
4th 4 Palmetto High School  (B. Achenbach) 06:14.40 2.9% 00:04.10 00:00:10.50
5th 2 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 06:25.10 5.8% 00:10.70 00:00:21.20
6th 1 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:28.50 6.8% 00:03.40 00:00:24.60

Race 20S1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:32 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Davenport) 05:12.00
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Sanchez) 05:15.10 1.0% 00:03.10 00:00:03.10
3rd 2 Stewards Foundation  (F. Flores) 05:18.60 2.1% 00:03.50 00:00:06.60
4th 6 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:35.30 7.5% 00:16.70 00:00:23.30
5th 5 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Angott-O'Brien) 05:38.70 8.6% 00:03.40 00:00:26.70
6th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. Pfeiffer) 06:03.80 16.6% 00:25.10 00:00:51.80
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Race 20S2: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Tarrau) 05:18.90
2nd 4 Miami Rowing Center  (C. Riveira) 05:23.80 1.5% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 5 Palmetto High School  (L. Myhree) 05:24.80 1.9% 00:01.00 00:00:05.90
4th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Futral) 05:34.50 4.9% 00:09.70 00:00:15.60
5th 1 St. Edwards School  (j. reilly) 05:38.80 6.2% 00:04.30 00:00:19.90
6th 2 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (B. Hass) 05:51.10 10.1% 00:12.30 00:00:32.20

Race 20S3: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 3 @ 08:48 AM
1st 3 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Searcy) 05:14.40
2nd 4 Melbourne High School  (A. Stebbins) 05:17.70 1.0% 00:03.30 00:00:03.30
3rd 2 Tampa Prep School  (M. Bremmer) 05:22.10 2.4% 00:04.40 00:00:07.70
4th 5 Sebastian River High School  (G. Murto) 05:40.20 8.2% 00:18.10 00:00:25.80
5th 6 Lyman Rowing Association  (R. Gallup) 05:59.50 14.3% 00:19.30 00:00:45.10
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School A  (B. Boulter) 06:09.30 17.5% 00:09.80 00:00:54.90

Race 1FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:04 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (J. BORNSTEIN) 05:38.70
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew B  (B. Marchegiani) 05:47.50 2.6% 00:08.80 00:00:08.80
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (L. Hoyle) 05:51.10 3.7% 00:03.60 00:00:12.40
4th 2 Winter Park High School A  (K. Kuehn) 05:58.60 5.9% 00:07.50 00:00:19.90
5th 4 HB Plant High School  (R. Stapp) 06:01.50 6.7% 00:02.90 00:00:22.80
6th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (J. Ford) 06:09.90 9.2% 00:08.40 00:00:31.20
7th 7 Winter Park High School B  (F. Harvey) 06:28.90 14.8% 00:19.00 00:00:50.20

Race 2FB: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Edgewater High School  (M. Nguyen) 05:12.90
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (K. Mooney) 05:19.10 2.0% 00:06.20 00:00:06.20
3rd 2 HB Plant High School  (I. Harrison) 05:53.20 12.9% 00:34.10 00:00:40.30

Race 2FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (I. Jones) 04:44.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (A. Mandelblum) 04:50.50 2.1% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 2 Pine Crest School  (J. Friedman) 04:57.70 4.6% 00:07.20 00:00:13.10
4th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Gullett) 05:02.50 6.3% 00:04.80 00:00:17.90
5th 6 Bolles School  (M. Carreno) 05:08.30 8.3% 00:05.80 00:00:23.70
6th 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (R. Rogers) 05:13.50 10.2% 00:05.20 00:00:28.90

Race 3FA: Girls 2- Final @ 09:28 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (E. Wolfe) 06:37.10
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (H. Whisnant) 06:44.90 2.0% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (K. Black) 06:49.80 3.2% 00:04.90 00:00:12.70
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (P. King) 07:03.20 6.6% 00:13.40 00:00:26.10
5th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. VanKempen) 07:18.00 10.3% 00:14.80 00:00:40.90
6th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (M. Adam) 07:46.60 17.5% 00:28.60 00:01:09.50
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Race 4FB: Boys 2- Petite Final @ 09:36 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (D. Stegenga) 06:09.30
2nd 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (T. Cacicedo) 06:09.80 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association A  (C. Plourde) 06:30.00 5.6% 00:20.20 00:00:20.70
4th 5 Capital City Rowing  (D. Baxter) 06:39.60 8.2% 00:09.60 00:00:30.30
5th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (C. LaFlamme) 07:25.20 20.6% 00:45.60 00:01:15.90
6th 6 Tampa Prep School  (I. Davidove) 07:41.70 25.0% 00:16.50 00:01:32.40

Race 4FA: Boys 2- Final @ 09:44 AM
1st 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (L. Lindawan) 05:43.70
2nd 2 Cape Coral Rowing Club  (D. Digby) 05:51.40 2.2% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 3 Rowing Association Of Naples  (g. Hiller) 05:57.70 4.1% 00:06.30 00:00:14.00
4th 6 Miami Rowing Center  (J. Kahler) 06:02.40 5.4% 00:04.70 00:00:18.70
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Wiegering) 06:07.10 6.8% 00:04.70 00:00:23.40
6th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Pardo) 06:27.30 12.7% 00:20.20 00:00:43.60

Race 5FB: Girls Freshmen 4+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Lyman Rowing Association  (F. Ciccheti) 06:44.40
2nd 2 HB Plant High School  (Y. Toney) 06:54.30 2.4% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (C. Henley) 06:59.40 3.7% 00:05.10 00:00:15.00
4th 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (E. Jordan) 07:08.00 5.8% 00:08.60 00:00:23.60
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Pardo) 07:12.10 6.8% 00:04.10 00:00:27.70

6 Tampa Prep School  (E. Williams) Scratch

Race 5FA: Girls Freshmen 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Grujin) 06:34.28
2nd 5 Academy of Holy Names A  (A. FOLEY) 06:38.18 1.0% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 4 North Orlando Rowing  (G. Serafini) 06:41.48 1.8% 00:03.30 00:00:07.20
4th 2 Edgewater High School  (D. Guthrie) 06:42.38 2.1% 00:00.90 00:00:08.10
5th 1 Maclay School  (A. Murrah) 06:44.98 2.7% 00:02.60 00:00:10.70
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (B. Cirello) 07:02.68 7.2% 00:17.70 00:00:28.40

Race 6FB: Boys Freshmen 4+ Petite Final @ 10:08 AM
1st 3 Edgewater High School  (G. Umali) 06:04.20
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Franks) 06:09.20 1.4% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Goldberg) 06:10.30 1.7% 00:01.10 00:00:06.10
4th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (C. Caravello) 06:17.70 3.7% 00:07.40 00:00:13.50
5th 1 Bolles School  (I. Fuller) 06:20.20 4.4% 00:02.50 00:00:16.00
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (J. Harrington) 06:32.20 7.7% 00:12.00 00:00:28.00

Race 6FA: Boys Freshmen 4+ Final @ 10:16 AM
1st 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Seda) 05:47.40
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Wilberding) 05:50.40 0.9% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 4 Stewards Foundation  (M. Rodriguez) 05:52.70 1.5% 00:02.30 00:00:05.30
4th 2 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (N. Cuaresma) 05:53.70 1.8% 00:01.00 00:00:06.30
5th 1 Hillsborough High School  (A. Wang) 06:08.50 6.1% 00:14.80 00:00:21.10
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (S. Peralta-Ramos) 06:11.20 6.9% 00:02.70 00:00:23.80
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Race 7FB: Girls Freshmen 8+ Petite Final @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (T. Hickinbotham) 06:20.80
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (F. Mount) 06:36.20 4.0% 00:15.40 00:00:15.40
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Center  (C. Acebal) 06:38.70 4.7% 00:02.50 00:00:17.90
4th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (M. Cosenza) 06:58.40 9.9% 00:19.70 00:00:37.60

Race 7FA: Girls Freshmen 8+ Final @ 10:32 AM
1st 3 HB Plant High School  (H. Archer) 05:45.70
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (J. Ward) 06:00.60 4.3% 00:14.90 00:00:14.90
3rd 5 Pine Crest School  (Y. Lederman) 06:03.00 5.0% 00:02.40 00:00:17.30
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (D. Schwartz) 06:08.60 6.6% 00:05.60 00:00:22.90
5th 6 Sarasota Crew  (C. Astore) 06:18.90 9.6% 00:10.30 00:00:33.20
6th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (V. Roach) 06:23.10 10.8% 00:04.20 00:00:37.40

Race 8FB: Boys Freshmen 8+ Petite Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 HB Plant High School  (A. Dickerson) 05:19.60
2nd 4 Lyman Rowing Association  (C. Gillespie) 06:05.40 14.3% 00:45.80 00:00:45.80
3rd 2 Westminster Academy  (Z. Allsworth) 07:22.20 38.4% 01:16.80 00:02:02.60

Race 8FA: Boys Freshmen 8+ Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Winter Park High School  (B. Hursh) 04:53.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew A  (N. Edwards) 04:56.20 0.8% 00:02.40 00:00:02.40
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Fernandez) 04:58.10 1.5% 00:01.90 00:00:04.30
4th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (M. Griffioen) 05:13.70 6.8% 00:15.60 00:00:19.90
5th 5 Capital City Rowing  (C. Wong) 05:16.40 7.7% 00:02.70 00:00:22.60
6th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (Z. Gauthier) 05:19.40 8.7% 00:03.00 00:00:25.60

Race 9FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 10:56 AM
1st 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (C. Vernon) 06:19.30
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (K. Allen) 06:24.64 1.4% 00:05.34 00:00:05.34
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Beyk) 06:34.50 4.0% 00:09.86 00:00:15.20
4th 2 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Cornett) 06:39.90 5.4% 00:05.40 00:00:20.60
5th 1 Space Coast Crew  (V. Rivera) 06:48.70 7.8% 00:08.80 00:00:29.40
6th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (V. Maymi) 07:27.10 17.9% 00:38.40 00:01:07.80

Race 10FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 11:04 AM
1st 3 St. Johns Country Day School  (R. Illes) 05:50.80
2nd 4 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Bickel) 05:55.70 1.4% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (B. FERNANDEZ) 06:11.20 5.8% 00:15.50 00:00:20.40
4th 6 Edgewater High School  (J. Relich) 06:20.20 8.4% 00:09.00 00:00:29.40
5th 2 Stewards Foundation  (T. Kambach) 06:22.10 8.9% 00:01.90 00:00:31.30
6th 1 WR Boone High School  (M. Merwin) 06:40.00 14.0% 00:17.90 00:00:49.20
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Race 10FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Center  (M. Ferre) 05:22.10
2nd 5 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (T. Hunt) 05:27.00 1.5% 00:04.90 00:00:04.90
3rd 1 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Harris) 05:31.90 3.0% 00:04.90 00:00:09.80
4th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (C. Murphy) 05:33.63 3.6% 00:01.73 00:00:11.53
5th 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Montgomery) 05:45.60 7.3% 00:11.97 00:00:23.50
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Andrade) 05:49.90 8.6% 00:04.30 00:00:27.80

Race 11FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 2 Lake Brantley High School  (R. Hinson) 05:34.60
2nd 3 Winter Park High School  (O. Richardson) 05:36.00 0.4% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Center  (C. Roen) 05:47.90 4.0% 00:11.90 00:00:13.30
4th 5 HB Plant High School  (E. Thazin) 06:16.40 12.5% 00:28.50 00:00:41.80

Race 12FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 11:28 AM
1st 7 Miami Rowing Center  (N. Montalvo) 04:43.70
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Mazaira) 04:54.70 3.9% 00:11.00 00:00:11.00
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Gupta) 05:12.00 10.0% 00:17.30 00:00:28.30
4th 3 Sarasota Crew  (M. Sulimirski) 05:17.20 11.8% 00:05.20 00:00:33.50
5th 6 Space Coast Crew  (K. Landis) 05:17.40 11.9% 00:00.20 00:00:33.70
6th 2 Pine Crest School  (s. seckler) 05:20.80 13.1% 00:03.40 00:00:37.10
7th 1 Sebastian River High School  (R. Rupchis) 05:28.00 15.6% 00:07.20 00:00:44.30

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:36 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (S. Luther) 05:29.00
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (S. wright) 05:41.70 3.9% 00:12.70 00:00:12.70
3rd 2 HB Plant High School  (E. Bovarnick) 05:43.80 4.5% 00:02.10 00:00:14.80
4th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (C. Jolly) 05:52.40 7.1% 00:08.60 00:00:23.40
5th 6 Bolles School  (H. Peery) 06:18.40 15.0% 00:26.00 00:00:49.40

5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (M. Levy) Did Not
Finish

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (T. Pletzke) 04:42.50
2nd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Harding) 04:55.00 4.4% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 4 Pine Crest School  (K. Osman) 04:56.80 5.1% 00:01.80 00:00:14.30
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (T. McCabe) 04:59.90 6.2% 00:03.10 00:00:17.40
5th 1 Edgewater High School  (R. Pearl) 05:02.40 7.0% 00:02.50 00:00:19.90
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (L. Frazier) 05:12.60 10.7% 00:10.20 00:00:30.10

Race 15FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 4 Hillsborough High School  (K. Yent) 06:57.90
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (E. Jorgenson) 07:02.50 1.1% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (T. Colgate) 07:22.30 5.8% 00:19.80 00:00:24.40
4th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. DeVault) 07:33.20 8.4% 00:10.90 00:00:35.30
5th 2 Melbourne High School  (L. Allgood) 07:36.20 9.2% 00:03.00 00:00:38.30
6th 6 Bolles School  (N. Goel) 08:03.20 15.6% 00:27.00 00:01:05.30
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Race 15FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 01:08 PM
1st 3 Academy of Holy Names  (K. Hobson) 06:30.30
2nd 5 Miami Rowing Center  (P. Bancalari) 06:36.10 1.5% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (L. Stump) 06:38.10 2.0% 00:02.00 00:00:07.80
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Davis) 06:43.70 3.4% 00:05.60 00:00:13.40
5th 1 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Ware) 06:43.90 3.5% 00:00.20 00:00:13.60
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (K. Digiacomo) 07:10.50 10.3% 00:26.60 00:00:40.20

Race 16FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final @ 01:16 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (M. Abt) 06:06.80
2nd 4 Berkeley Prep School A  (A. Hill) 06:15.00 2.2% 00:08.20 00:00:08.20
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing  (A. Wasson) 06:18.00 3.1% 00:03.00 00:00:11.20
4th 1 Miami Rowing Center  (X. Magallon) 06:23.30 4.5% 00:05.30 00:00:16.50
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers  (C. King) 06:40.50 9.2% 00:17.20 00:00:33.70
6th 6 Stewards Foundation  (M. Williams) 06:47.80 11.2% 00:07.30 00:00:41.00

Race 16FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 01:24 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (C. Nistal) 05:26.70
2nd 2 Melbourne High School  (Z. BELL) 05:37.10 3.2% 00:10.40 00:00:10.40
3rd 3 Lyman Rowing Association  (A. Rouse) 05:41.40 4.5% 00:04.30 00:00:14.70
4th 1 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (Y. Lu) 05:51.20 7.5% 00:09.80 00:00:24.50
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Mann) 05:55.90 8.9% 00:04.70 00:00:29.20
6th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Figueroa) 06:12.50 14.0% 00:16.60 00:00:45.80

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 01:32 PM
1st 3 Palmetto High School  (J. MacPhail) 06:29.90
2nd 2 Academy of Holy Names  (C. Millburg) 06:44.10 3.6% 00:14.20 00:00:14.20
3rd 4 Space Coast Crew  (C. Hughey) 06:52.40 5.8% 00:08.30 00:00:22.50
4th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (T. Lamelas) 06:55.10 6.5% 00:02.70 00:00:25.20

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Sorensen) 05:49.10
2nd 4 HB Plant High School  (A. Vanderford) 05:52.80 1.1% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School  (K. Todd) 05:55.70 1.9% 00:02.90 00:00:06.60
4th 5 Sebastian River High School  (D. Ramirez) 06:04.90 4.5% 00:09.20 00:00:15.80
5th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (H. Stevens) 06:09.40 5.8% 00:04.50 00:00:20.30
6th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (M. Stevens) 06:09.90 6.0% 00:00.50 00:00:20.80

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 01:48 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (A. Senseman) 05:23.10
2nd 2 HB Plant High School  (L. Forest) 05:24.80 0.5% 00:01.70 00:00:01.70
3rd 4 Palmetto High School  (T. Lovett) 05:31.10 2.5% 00:06.30 00:00:08.00
4th 1 Space Coast Crew  (C. Young) 05:37.00 4.3% 00:05.90 00:00:13.90
5th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Amirin) 05:41.20 5.6% 00:04.20 00:00:18.10
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (D. D'Alessandro) 06:00.20 11.5% 00:19.00 00:00:37.10
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Race 18FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 01:56 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (A. Ayzen) 05:06.20
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Mihm) 05:08.50 0.8% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Ugas) 05:09.30 1.0% 00:00.80 00:00:03.10
4th 1 Miami Rowing Center A  (G. Abdelnour) 05:15.20 2.9% 00:05.90 00:00:09.00
5th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (A. Couch) 05:15.60 3.1% 00:00.40 00:00:09.40
6th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Owens) 05:27.50 7.0% 00:11.90 00:00:21.30

Race 19FC: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 02:04 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley High School  (L. Gardner) 06:38.00
2nd 4 Academy of Holy Names  (D. Meade) 06:41.70 0.9% 00:03.70 00:00:03.70
3rd 2 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Franz) 06:58.90 5.3% 00:17.20 00:00:20.90
4th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (S. Artusi) 07:07.30 7.4% 00:08.40 00:00:29.30
5th 5 Lyman Rowing Association  (J. Stanton) 07:32.30 13.6% 00:25.00 00:00:54.30
6th 6 Westminster Academy  (D. Torres) 08:11.10 23.4% 00:38.80 00:01:33.10

Race 19FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 02:12 PM
1st 3 Sebastian River High School  (E. Ramirez) 06:24.00
2nd 4 Palmetto High School  (B. Achenbach) 06:28.00 1.0% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing B  (R. Szczerba) 06:33.10 2.4% 00:05.10 00:00:09.10
4th 6 Space Coast Crew  (O. Humphrey) 06:45.40 5.6% 00:12.30 00:00:21.40
5th 2 ROCCS  (M. Hill) 06:47.20 6.0% 00:01.80 00:00:23.20
6th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Eschbach) 06:50.50 6.9% 00:03.30 00:00:26.50

Race 19FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 Tampa Prep School A  (T. Burdge) 06:01.40
2nd 5 Capital City Rowing A  (K. McDaniel) 06:05.90 1.2% 00:04.50 00:00:04.50
3rd 4 Stanton - River Bank Rowing  (D. Roberts) 06:15.20 3.8% 00:09.30 00:00:13.80
4th 2 Miami Rowing Center  (A. Ocampo) 06:18.50 4.7% 00:03.30 00:00:17.10
5th 1 Stewards Foundation  (S. Brumfield) 06:25.00 6.5% 00:06.50 00:00:23.60
6th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (A. Combs) 06:32.00 8.5% 00:07.00 00:00:30.60

Race 20FC: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 02:28 PM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (S. Angott-O'Brien) 05:52.30
2nd 4 St. Edwards School  (j. reilly) 05:54.90 0.7% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club A  (A. Pfeiffer) 05:57.10 1.4% 00:02.20 00:00:04.80
4th 6 St. Johns Country Day School A  (B. Boulter) 05:58.70 1.8% 00:01.60 00:00:06.40
5th 1 North Palm Beach Rowing Club  (B. Hass) 05:59.90 2.2% 00:01.20 00:00:07.60
6th 2 Lyman Rowing Association  (R. Gallup) 06:02.50 2.9% 00:02.60 00:00:10.20

Race 20FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Stewards Foundation  (F. Flores) 05:34.40
2nd 2 Tampa Prep School  (M. Bremmer) 05:35.20 0.2% 00:00.80 00:00:00.80
3rd 4 Palmetto High School  (L. Myhree) 05:44.10 2.9% 00:08.90 00:00:09.70
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Futral) 05:48.20 4.1% 00:04.10 00:00:13.80
5th 5 ROCCS  (B. Davison) 05:57.40 6.9% 00:09.20 00:00:23.00
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (G. Murto) 06:02.20 8.3% 00:04.80 00:00:27.80
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Race 20FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:44 PM
1st 2 Evans Rowing Club  (C. Searcy) 05:08.60
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers  (C. Davenport) 05:09.00 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 6 Melbourne High School  (A. Stebbins) 05:12.90 1.4% 00:03.90 00:00:04.30
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (V. Tarrau) 05:15.60 2.3% 00:02.70 00:00:07.00
5th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (M. Sanchez) 05:24.70 5.2% 00:09.10 00:00:16.10
6th 1 Miami Rowing Center  (C. Riveira) 05:41.50 10.7% 00:16.80 00:00:32.90

Race 21FB: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 02:52 PM
1st 3 HB Plant High School  (C. Davidson) 05:34.40
2nd 4 Pine Crest School  (S. Nelson) 05:35.90 0.4% 00:01.50 00:00:01.50
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Welch) 05:41.60 2.2% 00:05.70 00:00:07.20
4th 5 Melbourne High School  (M. Bellstedt) 05:50.70 4.9% 00:09.10 00:00:16.30
5th 1 Bolles School  (I. Griffay) 05:55.50 6.3% 00:04.80 00:00:21.10
6th 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (M. Glassell) 05:57.80 7.0% 00:02.30 00:00:23.40

Race 21FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (D. Norder) 05:11.90
2nd 2 Lake Brantley High School  (K. Brower) 05:12.50 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 4 Winter Park High School  (C. Massie) 05:14.15 0.7% 00:01.65 00:00:02.25
4th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (E. Kelley) 05:22.80 3.5% 00:08.65 00:00:10.90
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Martinez) 05:24.00 3.9% 00:01.20 00:00:12.10
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Steel) 05:33.00 6.8% 00:09.00 00:00:21.10

Race 22FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:08 PM
1st 4 Lake Brantley High School  (A. Prastitis) 04:47.80
2nd 3 Bolles School  (J. Hu) 04:50.60 1.0% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (D. Miller) 04:52.00 1.5% 00:01.40 00:00:04.20
4th 2 North Orlando Rowing  (K. Casscells-Hamby) 04:52.10 1.5% 00:00.10 00:00:04.30
5th 1 HB Plant High School  (G. Chavez) 04:56.30 3.0% 00:04.20 00:00:08.50

Race 22FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:16 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (R. Hails) 04:32.60
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (S. Ward) 04:41.80 3.4% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Clonts) 04:42.10 3.5% 00:00.30 00:00:09.50
4th 2 Edgewater High School  (D. Popkins) 04:44.40 4.3% 00:02.30 00:00:11.80
5th 6 Pine Crest School  (D. Annecca) 04:50.10 6.4% 00:05.70 00:00:17.50
6th 1 Capital City Rowing  (J. Diamond) 04:54.20 7.9% 00:04.10 00:00:21.60
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